
SCN71809S0 Combi Bottom

Keep your freezer entirely ice free

Thanks to NoFrost – the best ice-free technology
available – you can be sure of a high-performing
freezer that never requires defrosting.

Control the fridge freezer settings, using the
advanced Touch Controls
Control your fridge freezer with just the lightest touch
using these advanced Touch Controls. Plus, the LCD
display relays instant feedback on the current settings.

Bright and even light that shines into every corner
of your fridge
LED technology is the future of lighting. Inside this
fridge-freezer, LEDs shine brighter light into every
corner of the refrigerator.

More Benefits :
Coolmatic function for quickly chilling fresh food•

Freezer with Frostmatic function for rapid freezing•

Features :

For fully integrated, slide door
installation

•

Net capacity freezing compartment: 88
l

•

Net capacity refrigeration compartment:
158 l

•

Very silent: only 39 dB•
Automatic defrosting of the freezer
compartment

•

Automatic defrosting of the cooling
compartment

•

Fast freeze function•
Coolmatic function for quickly chilling
fresh food

•

Freezer with Frostmatic function for
rapid freezing

•

Holiday function to minimize energy
consumption during long absence
avoiding mould and bad odours

•

Audible and visible high temperature
warning signal

•

Audible and visible warning signal for
open door

•

Electronic temperature controls with
LCD display

•

Electronic touch controls with digital
indications

•

Electronic temperature controls•
Separate controls for freezing and
cooling compartment

•

Refrigerator lighting: 1, Internal. LED,
Side

•

Refrigerator shelves: 2 Full Width +
1Flexi shelf , Glass full width with front
and rear trim

•

Egg tray: 2 for 6 eggs•
Flexi-Space: removable glass shelves•

Technical Specs :

Product Installation : Built_In•
Product Typology : Bottom_Freezer•
Product Classification : Statement•
Installation : BI Slide Door•
Freezer position : Bottom•
Table top : No•
Number of doors : 2•
Design family : AEG-Electrolux P10•
Main colour : White•
Gasket colour : White•
Top panel heigth : None•
Work surface : No•
Type of handle : None•
Type of doors : Flat•
Door hinges : Right &Reversible•
Door frame : None•
Top Control Place : Cabinet Top•
Type of controls : Electronic Touch•
Type of thermometer control : Electronic Digital•
Thermometer position : Cabinet Top•
Type of fast freeze function control : Frostmatic•
Type of defrosting freezer : Auto•
Type of defrosting refrigerator : Auto•
Required defrosting : None•
Ambient switch control : None•
Intensive cooling fridge : Coolmatic•
Holiday function : Yes•
Service advice function : No•
On/Off indicator control : Display•
Fast freeze indicator control : Display•
High temp indicator control : Display, Sound With Switch Off
Function

•

Door alarm indicator control : Display, Sound With Switch Off
Function

•

Thaw indicator control : None•
Power failure indicator : None•
Height total : 1772•

Product Description :
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